
 Page 1 of 4 11/6/2024  

AGENDA 
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

Agriculture Building Board Room • 2800 N Lincoln Blvd • Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 – 9:30 a.m. 

 
 
1. Call to Order 

 
2. Roll call 
 
3. Pledge of Allegiance 

 
4. Discussion and possible approval of the October 3, 2024, regular meeting minutes. 
 

  5.      Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement Summary         
       (Exhibit #1) 

 
6.      Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #2) 
  Discussion and possible ratification of the following new agreement: 

a. Wagoner County Conservation District (OCC-873) to provide funding for a demo farm 
that demonstrates regenerative grazing management practices. 

b. Oklahoma Office of Homeland Security (OCC-874) to provide continued support for the 
OK Maps Project. This project is a key component in the ongoing effort to improve law 
enforcement sharing in Oklahoma.  

       Discussion and possible approval of the following amended agreements: 
c. Oklahoma State University – Oklahoma Water Resources Center (OCC-610) to develop 

a customized version of a Hydrologic and Water Quality System for Oklahoma. This 
version will facilitate ready production and parameterization of a calibrated soil and 
water assessment tool for use statewide. Amendment 7 extends time and adds funds to 
the agreement. 

d. Blaine County Conservation District (OCC-825) to provide funds for a full-time cedar 
technician and admin fee within the Terry Peach Watershed Restoration work area; 
headquartered in Blaine County Conservation District. Amendment 1 extends the date 
and provides funding for FY25. 

e. East Canadian County Conservation District (OCC-793) to provide funding for an 
unpaved roads project within the district’s boundaries for County Commission District 
1. Amendment 1 – No cost time extension. 

f. Pawnee County Conservation District (OCC-794) to provide funding for an unpaved 
roads project within the district’s boundaries for County Commissioner District 2. 
Amendment 1 – No cost time extension. 

       Discussion and possible approval of the following new agreements: 
g. Chickasaw Nation (OCC-875) to expand the Blue Thumb program within the Nation’s 

treaty territory by training water quality professionals to implement and oversee the 
program and to expand the existing volunteer monitoring network to collect data. 
Pending Governor’s Office approval. 

h. Blaine County Conservation District (OCC-876) to provide office space and 
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administrative assistance for the construction manager within the Land Management 
Division.  

i. Blaine County Conservation District (OCC-877) to provide funding for support of the 
Cedar Technician to perform their duties within the work area of the Terry Peach 
Watershed Restoration Program. Funds can only be used for Commission approved 
expenses.  

j. Central North Canadian River Conservation District (OCC-878) to provide funding for 
support of the Cedar Technician to perform their duties within the work area of the 
Terry Peach Watershed Restoration Program. Funds can only be used for Commission 
approved expenses.  

k. Dewey County Conservation District (OCC-879) to provide funding for support of the 
Cedar Technician to perform their duties within the work area of the Terry Peach 
Watershed Restoration Program. Funds can only be used for Commission approved 
expenses.  

l. Konawa Conservation District (OCC-880) to provide funding for support of the Cedar 
Technician to perform their duties within the work area of the Terry Peach Watershed 
Restoration Program. Funds can only be used for Commission approved expenses.  

m. Garfield County Conservation District (OCC-881) to provide funding for support of the 
Cedar Technician to perform their duties within the work area of the Terry Peach 
Watershed Restoration Program. Funds can only be used for Commission approved 
expenses.  

n. Okfuskee County Conservation District (OCC-882) to provide funding for support of 
the Cedar Technician to perform their duties within the work area of the Terry Peach 
Watershed Restoration Program. Funds can only be used for Commission approved 
expenses.  

o. Payne County Conservation District (OCC-883) to provide funding for support of the 
Cedar Technician to perform their duties within the work area of the Terry Peach 
Watershed Restoration Program. Funds can only be used for Commission approved 
expenses.  

p. Woods County Conservation District (OCC-884) to provide funding for support of the 
Cedar Technician to perform their duties within the work area of the Terry Peach 
Watershed Restoration Program. Funds can only be used for Commission approved 
expenses.  

q. Woodward County Conservation District (OCC-885) to provide funding for support of 
the Cedar Technician to perform their duties within the work area of the Terry Peach 
Watershed Restoration Program. Funds can only be used for Commission approved 
expenses.  

r. Garfield County Conservation District (OCC-886) to provide funds for a full-time cedar 
technician with the majority of time dedicated to establishment of brush free zones 
within the Terry Peach Watershed Restoration work area; headquartered in Garfield 
County Conservation District. 

s. Arbuckle Conservation District (OCC-887) to provide funds to make repairs to upstream 
flood control dam Caddo Creek Site 12.  

t. Custer County Conservation District (OCC-888) to provide funds to make repairs to 
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upstream flood control dams Barnitz Creek Sites 17, 30 and 54. 
u. Konawa Conservation District (OCC-889) to provide funds to make repairs to upstream

flood control dams Salt Creek Sites 5 and 6.
v. Upper Washita Conservation District (OCC-890) to provide funds to make repairs to

upstream flood control dam Upper Washita River Site 35.

7. Essential Out of State Travel Requests (Exhibit #3).
Discussion and possible ratification of the following Out of State Travel Requests.

a. North American Association of Environmental Education Conference and Research
Symposium – November 5 – 9, 2024 – Pittsburg, PA

        Discussion and possible approval of the following Out of State Travel Requests. 
b. National Association of Conservation Districts Annual Meeting – February 8 – 12,

2025 – Salt Lake City, UT

8. Discussion and possible approval of Conservation District Director Appointments
(Exhibit #4)

9. Discussion and possible approval of Conservation District Long Range Plans (Exhibit #5).

10. Discussion and possible approval of Conservation District Joint Plans of Operation (Exhibit 
#6).

11. Discussion and possible approval of Conservation Commission regular scheduled meetings 
for Calendar Year 2025 (Exhibit #7).

12. Discussion of the Emergency Drought Assistance Program Guidelines as approved by the 
Emergency Drought Committee on October 28, 2024. No action required. .

13. Discussion and possible approval to co-sponsor the following meeting:
a. Governor’s Water Conference, November 19 – 20, 2024

14. Public Comments

15. New Business

16. Break (at option of the Chair)

17. Partnership Reports:
a. Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry
b. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service
c. Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts

18. Status Reports:
a. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members
b. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff

1. Trey Lam, Executive Director
2. Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director
3. Mike Sharp, Office of Geographic Information and Technical Services Director
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4. Trampas Tripp, Land Management Director 
5. Clancy Green, District Services Director 
6. Tammy Sawatzky, Conservation Programs Director 
7. Lisa Knauf Owen, Assistant Director 

 
19.  Next Meeting: Monday, December 2, 2024, Oklahoma Department of Agriculture  
       Board Room, 2800 N Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m. 

 
20.  Adjournment 
 
 
All items on this agenda, including but not limited to any agenda item concerning the adoption or 
approval of any resolution, contract, agreement, or any other item of business, are subject to 
revision or amendment, including additions and/or deletions, without exception. Any revision or 
amendments will be limited and rationally related to the topic of the agenda item. The Board may 
defer, strike, continue, table, and/or refer any agenda item to its Executive Director, staff, attorney, 
and/or refer back or appoint a committee for the purpose of gathering more information the Board 
may need to take action on any agenda item at a subsequent special or regular meeting of the 
Board.  
 















Voucher Fund Dept. Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

H0511241 99400 9/27/2024 176.92 633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
H0511242 99400 9/27/2024 1,443.00 633130 OKLAHOMAS CREDIT UNION
H0511243 99400 9/27/2024 600.00 633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
H0511240 99400 9/27/2024 1,230.71 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
H0511244 99400 9/27/2024 700.00 633190 OKLAHOMA 529 COLLEGE SAVINGS PLAN
H0511245 99400 9/27/2024 15.00 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
H0511246 99400 9/27/2024 361.67 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
00075046 19302 3000002 10/3/2024 9,869.04 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00075059 19302 3000002 10/8/2024 123,122.24 512110 EMPLOYEES GROUP INSURANCE DIVISION
00075059 24000 3000002 10/8/2024 689.86 512110 EMPLOYEES GROUP INSURANCE DIVISION
00075059 70000 3000002 10/8/2024 14,207.98 512110 EMPLOYEES GROUP INSURANCE DIVISION
00075162 70000 3000002 10/21/2024 1,793.70 512120 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
00075200 70000 3000002 10/21/2024 945.00 512120 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY
00075208 19302 3000002 10/21/2024 2,047.38 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00075208 70000 3000002 10/21/2024 563.09 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00075229 19302 3000002 10/23/2024 77,389.65 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00075229 24000 3000002 10/23/2024 1,174.34 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00075229 70000 3000002 10/23/2024 5,479.42 513230 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00075229 70000 3000002 10/23/2024 19,484.98 513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

261,293.98 Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

Administration

00074919 19501 1000001 9/20/2024 11.00 531180 BANCFIRST
00074997 19401 1000001 9/27/2024 36,599.00 541290 JOE COOPER CHEVROLET CADILLAC OF SHAWNEE
00074998 19501 1000001 9/27/2024 73.88 534290 COMDATA INC
00075000 19501 1000001 9/27/2024 142.04 521110 ANDERSON,JUSTINE
00075041 19501 1000001 10/3/2024 599.05 519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00075045 19501 1000001 10/3/2024 2,153.50 515060 STATE AUDITOR AND INSPECTOR
00075080 19401 1000001 10/11/2024 623.87 552140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 1000001 10/11/2024 1,122.91 522110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 1000001 10/11/2024 373.74 522113 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 1000001 10/11/2024 (40.00) 522130 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 1000001 10/11/2024 1,024.64 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 1000001 10/11/2024 93.49 531390 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 1000001 10/11/2024 28.11 531600 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 1000001 10/11/2024 169.98 533120 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 1000001 10/11/2024 325.81 534110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 1000001 10/11/2024 78.57 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 1000001 10/11/2024 66.82 536170 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075085 19501 1000001 10/21/2024 3,775.45 532110 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00075101 19501 1000001 10/21/2024 57.04 522113 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00075136 19501 1000001 10/23/2024 85.88 515610 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00075137 19501 1000001 10/16/2024 1,375.00 522150 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00075143 19501 1000001 10/16/2024 53.20 521310 ROBERT M PRIESS
00075144 19501 1000001 10/16/2024 280.92 521310 GARY CRAWLEY
00075145 19501 1000001 10/16/2024 3,886.00 521310 DAN HERALD
00075146 19501 1000001 10/16/2024 180.90 521310 JOSHUA RAY HAVEN
00075148 19501 1000001 10/21/2024 1,082.00 515060 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF SEPTEMBER 19, 2024 THRU OCTOBER 22, 2024
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Voucher Fund Dept. Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF SEPTEMBER 19, 2024 THRU OCTOBER 22, 2024

00075160 19501 1000001 10/21/2024 591.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE
00075215 19501 1000001 10/23/2024 65.50 521120 LAM,JESS W
00075216 19501 1000001 10/23/2024 237.50 521230 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R
00075216 19501 1000001 10/23/2024 65.88 521240 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R
00075216 19501 1000001 10/23/2024 170.00 521250 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R
00075216 19501 1000001 10/23/2024 251.62 521260 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R
00075217 19501 1000001 10/23/2024 65.50 521120 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R
00075218 19501 1000001 10/23/2024 302.00 521230 LAM,JESS W
00075218 19501 1000001 10/23/2024 170.00 521250 LAM,JESS W
00075218 19501 1000001 10/23/2024 251.62 521260 LAM,JESS W

PAYROLL 90,774.82 511110 DIV PAYROLL - SEPT MAIN AND SEPT SUPPLEMENTAL

147,168.74 Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance/Rehabilitation

00075161 19302 2000001 10/21/2024 138,568.02 543110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
00074920 19401 2000001 9/20/2024 140.00 555170 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074921 19401 2000001 9/20/2024 6,000.00 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074994 19401 2000001 9/27/2024 3,700.00 555170 96 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074990 19401 2000001 9/27/2024 15,375.00 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074992 19401 2000001 9/27/2024 3,700.00 555170 96 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074993 19401 2000001 9/27/2024 5,600.00 555170 96 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074998 19501 2000001 9/27/2024 8,379.25 534290 COMDATA INC
00074998 19501 2000001 9/27/2024 7,726.40 533120 COMDATA INC
00075053 19501 2000001 10/7/2024 7,150.00 555170 96 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075052 19501 2000001 10/7/2024 56,693.00 555170 96 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075078 19501 2000001 10/14/2024 265.50 555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075079 19501 2000001 10/14/2024 354.00 555170 96 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075080 19501 2000001 10/11/2024 180.00 515650 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 2000001 10/11/2024 5,617.08 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 2000001 10/11/2024 900.00 522150 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 2000001 10/11/2024 (755.96) 541110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 2000001 10/11/2024 14.98 541290 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075116 19501 2000001 10/15/2024 65.50 521120 JOSEPH,MORIAH ELAINE
00075117 19501 2000001 10/15/2024 139.00 521120 SHARP,WENDIE
00075118 19501 2000001 10/15/2024 265.50 521120 MOORE,GEORGE F
00075137 19501 2000001 10/16/2024 1,375.00 522150 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00075187 19501 2000001 10/21/2024 10,000.00 555170 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075188 19501 2000001 10/21/2024 413.00 555170 96 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00075189 19501 2000001 10/21/2024 265.50 555170 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00075190 19501 2000001 10/21/2024 147.50 555170 96 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075259 19501 2000001 10/23/2024 265.50 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075186 40000 2000003 10/21/2024 8,124.46 555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

PAYROLL 74,351.87 511110 DIV PAYROLL - SEPT MAIN AND SEPT SUPPLEMENTAL

355,020.10 Watershed Operation & Maintenance/Rehabilitation
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Voucher Fund Dept. Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF SEPTEMBER 19, 2024 THRU OCTOBER 22, 2024

Emergency Drought Relief Cost Share

00074977 42500 2000001 9/27/2024 16,719.93 555170 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075002 42500 2000001 10/1/2024 7,500.00 555170 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075004 42500 2000001 10/1/2024 7,200.00 555170 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075003 42500 2000001 10/1/2024 4,176.92 555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00075049 42500 2000001 10/7/2024 12,606.54 555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075050 42500 2000001 10/7/2024 10,086.57 555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075051 42500 2000001 10/7/2024 15,000.00 555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075070 42500 2000001 10/14/2024 7,500.00 555170 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075071 42500 2000001 10/14/2024 14,199.43 555170 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075113 42500 2000001 10/15/2024 45,000.00 555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075154 42500 2000001 10/21/2024 7,500.00 555170 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075176 42500 2000001 10/21/2024 5,089.80 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00075173 42500 2000001 10/21/2024 5,000.00 555170 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075174 42500 2000001 10/21/2024 7,500.00 555170 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075175 42500 2000001 10/21/2024 4,184.80 555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075177 42500 2000001 10/21/2024 7,500.00 555170 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075178 42500 2000001 10/21/2024 7,500.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00075179 42500 2000001 10/21/2024 4,050.40 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

188,314.39 Emergency Drought Relief Cost Share

District Services

00074927 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 253.26 555170 91 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074925 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 1,575.90 555170 84 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074925 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 3,708.22 555170 05 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074925 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 335.87 555170 12 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074925 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 4,172.65 555170 06 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074926 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 3,845.09 555170 02 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074926 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 2,368.30 555170 94 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074926 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 4,141.27 555170 05 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074926 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 250.00 555170 63 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074926 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 113.33 555170 71 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074926 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 29.05 555170 80 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074929 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 4,050.65 555170 05 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074929 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 71.46 555170 71 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074931 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 3,483.49 555170 08 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074928 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 4,465.54 555170 05 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074928 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 75.94 555170 20 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074928 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 37.49 555170 24 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074928 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 72.00 555170 71 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074930 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 3,816.46 555170 07 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074930 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 1,759.47 555170 02 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074931 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 140.00 555170 67 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074931 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 94.99 555170 71 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074931 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 61.67 555170 80 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074931 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 1,010.32 555170 12 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074934 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 139.83 555170 86 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074932 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 3,952.76 555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074933 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 3,715.90 555170 05 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher Fund Dept. Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF SEPTEMBER 19, 2024 THRU OCTOBER 22, 2024

00074933 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 3,689.50 555170 07 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074934 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 644.00 555170 63 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074934 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 130.90 555170 71 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074934 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 501.62 555170 80 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074934 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 48.91 555170 81 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074934 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 3,711.18 555170 05 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074935 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 18.69 555170 82 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074935 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 363.37 555170 60 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074935 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 50.00 555170 63 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074935 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 87.75 555170 71 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074935 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 47.91 555170 80 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074935 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 44.69 555170 81 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074935 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 150.00 555170 92 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074935 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 3,650.91 555170 05 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074935 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 3,975.57 555170 06 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074936 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 355.00 555170 46 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074936 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 170.00 555170 62 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074936 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 3,689.03 555170 05 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074936 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 145.55 555170 71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074936 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 104.58 555170 82 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074936 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 44.38 555170 86 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074937 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 102.10 555170 71 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074937 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 30.61 555170 80 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074937 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 18.65 555170 72 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074937 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 25.00 555170 82 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074937 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 89.00 555170 70 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074937 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 475.00 555170 63 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074937 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 3,599.82 555170 05 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074938 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 4,152.35 555170 07 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074944 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 4,549.01 555170 05 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074944 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 3,951.22 555170 08 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074944 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 11.89 555170 26 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074944 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 77.25 555170 71 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074948 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 2.87 555170 72 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074944 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 93.53 555170 80 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074944 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 96.18 555170 81 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074944 19501 3000001 9/20/2024 184.44 555170 82 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074945 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,111.52 555170 05 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074945 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,138.00 555170 84 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074945 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,363.34 555170 02 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074946 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,435.70 555170 07 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074946 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 6,484.77 555170 01 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074947 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,161.74 555170 05 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00074947 24000 3000001 9/26/2024 3,898.17 555170 09 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00074948 40000 3000001 9/26/2024 3,834.12 555170 08 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074948 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 164.67 555170 20 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074948 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 89.99 555170 21 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074948 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 263.45 555170 69 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074948 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 86.99 555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074948 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 44.72 555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074948 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 47.72 555170 80 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074948 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 114.50 555170 82 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074948 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,247.99 555170 06 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher Fund Dept. Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF SEPTEMBER 19, 2024 THRU OCTOBER 22, 2024

00074948 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,675.86 555170 05 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074949 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,088.51 555170 05 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074950 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 10.40 555170 70 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074950 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,706.84 555170 05 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074950 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 20.79 555170 20 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074950 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 50.00 555170 65 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074950 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 47.12 555170 80 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074952 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 1,011.91 555170 12 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074950 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 95.21 555170 82 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074950 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 75.00 555170 92 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074950 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,831.06 555170 08 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074951 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 166.67 555170 24 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074951 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,683.18 555170 05 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074952 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 164.95 555170 81 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074952 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 138.90 555170 82 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074952 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 6,479.08 555170 01 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074952 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,326.17 555170 03 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074952 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,764.35 555170 05 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074952 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 352.75 555170 20 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074952 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 329.08 555170 27 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074952 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 170.37 555170 30 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074952 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 441.93 555170 46 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074952 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 124.60 555170 71 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074952 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 830.77 555170 80 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074953 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 25.00 555170 99 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074954 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,017.89 555170 05 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00074954 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 164.57 555170 26 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00074956 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,095.17 555170 05 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074957 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 126.15 555170 84 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074954 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 423.10 555170 80 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00074954 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 968.86 555170 12 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00074955 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,701.22 555170 05 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074955 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,754.97 555170 06 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00074956 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,824.19 555170 07 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074957 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 7.65 555170 20 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074957 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 77.81 555170 71 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074957 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 45.05 555170 81 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074957 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 97.85 555170 82 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074957 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 677.12 555170 12 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074957 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,649.27 555170 05 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074957 24000 3000001 9/26/2024 3,937.64 555170 09 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074958 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,087.61 555170 05 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074958 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 50.00 555170 65 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074958 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 28.22 555170 80 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074958 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 19.15 555170 81 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074959 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,700.53 555170 05 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074959 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 68.90 555170 71 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074959 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 753.55 555170 12 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074961 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,708.10 555170 05 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074960 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,770.77 555170 02 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074960 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 5,301.29 555170 05 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074960 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 891.34 555170 12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074960 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,942.09 555170 08 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00074961 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,828.79 555170 08 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074961 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 105.84 555170 20 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074961 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 98.14 555170 20 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074961 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 73.98 555170 71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074961 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 665.40 555170 80 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074961 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 49.76 555170 81 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074961 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 97.76 555170 82 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074962 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,683.18 555170 05 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074962 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 60.00 555170 26 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074963 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 237.04 555170 71 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074963 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 110.13 555170 82 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074962 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 66.98 555170 26 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074962 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 68.48 555170 26 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074962 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 61.68 555170 26 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074963 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 100.00 555170 71 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074963 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 812.42 555170 80 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074963 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,536.41 555170 05 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074964 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 21.00 555170 27 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074964 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 6.98 555170 27 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074964 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 101.72 555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074964 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 24.74 555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074964 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 64.00 555170 77 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074964 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 208.00 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074964 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 29.60 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074966 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,581.15 555170 03 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074966 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,717.34 555170 05 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074969 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,212.44 555170 07 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074964 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 65.00 555170 81 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074964 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,663.67 555170 05 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074967 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,530.33 555170 05 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074965 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 1,242.32 555170 03 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074967 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 108.00 555170 82 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074968 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,087.61 555170 05 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074969 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 216.64 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074969 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 371.98 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074969 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 11.32 555170 71 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074969 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 73.00 555170 72 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074969 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,493.64 555170 08 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074969 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 6,008.78 555170 05 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074973 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 471.00 555170 80 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074970 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 2,368.30 555170 94 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074971 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 71.08 555170 60 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074972 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,318.28 555170 05 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074972 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,716.62 555170 07 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074972 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 200.10 555170 26 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074972 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 13.25 555170 46 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074972 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 210.00 555170 46 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074973 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,707.16 555170 05 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074973 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 341.25 555170 63 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074973 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 143.72 555170 83 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074973 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,866.13 555170 84 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074974 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,677.58 555170 05 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074974 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 850.00 555170 61 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00074974 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 58.75 555170 71 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074974 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 128.10 555170 80 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074974 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 4,441.53 555170 06 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074975 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,991.80 555170 05 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00074975 19501 3000001 9/26/2024 3,828.28 555170 08 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00074982 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 89.28 515450 80 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074979 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 84.27 555170 71 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074979 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 730.00 555170 72 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074980 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 3,683.18 555170 05 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074980 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 4,972.16 555170 06 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074980 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 1,817.13 555170 94 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074980 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 395.85 555170 20 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074980 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 64.49 555170 24 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074980 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 85.00 555170 71 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074980 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 6,540.38 555170 01 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074981 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 4,441.53 555170 05 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00074981 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 101.50 555170 26 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00074981 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 102.47 555170 46 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00074981 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 215.00 555170 63 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00074981 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 100.00 555170 83 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00074981 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 226.07 555170 12 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00074982 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 4,113.92 515450 05 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074982 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 250.00 515450 63 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074983 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 3,929.90 555170 05 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074983 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 1,004.18 555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074985 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 564.00 555170 80 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074982 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 39.57 515450 81 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074982 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 1,224.37 515450 07 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074984 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 619.32 555170 99 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074985 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 4,770.74 555170 06 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074985 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 3,863.83 555170 05 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074986 40000 3000001 9/27/2024 1,547.55 555170 99 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074996 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 82.15 555170 71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074985 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 205.91 555170 82 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074995 19501 3000001 10/1/2024 207.50 555170 62 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00074995 19501 3000001 10/1/2024 246.16 555170 71 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00074995 19501 3000001 10/1/2024 27.07 555170 80 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00074995 19501 3000001 10/1/2024 58.50 555170 82 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00074995 19501 3000001 10/1/2024 3,831.34 555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00074995 19501 3000001 10/1/2024 4,562.12 555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00074996 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 3,841.83 555170 08 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074996 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 475.00 555170 63 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074996 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 133.62 555170 65 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074996 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 75.00 555170 93 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074996 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 50.00 555170 93 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074996 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 75.00 555170 93 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074996 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 25.00 555170 93 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074996 19501 3000001 9/27/2024 458.16 555170 12 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075008 19501 3000001 10/1/2024 149.49 555170 71 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00075008 19501 3000001 10/1/2024 129.35 555170 72 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00075008 19501 3000001 10/1/2024 5,281.06 555170 05 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00075008 19501 3000001 10/1/2024 4,156.30 555170 02 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00075029 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 4,535.95 555170 05 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00075029 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 148.01 555170 71 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075030 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 68.24 555170 38 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075030 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 4,177.84 555170 05 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075029 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 498.79 555170 80 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075029 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 52.03 555170 81 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075030 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 92.78 555170 79 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075040 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 4,476.72 555170 05 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075031 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 4,177.84 555170 05 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075031 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 30.45 555170 78 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075040 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 3,229.50 555170 94 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075042 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 73.03 555170 71 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075040 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 197.54 555170 20 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075040 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 1,148.88 555170 03 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075040 19501 3000001 10/2/2024 1,252.19 555170 95 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075042 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 3,524.05 555170 05 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075042 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 3,701.62 555170 07 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075042 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 222.81 555170 26 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075042 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 1,174.00 555170 84 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075043 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 4,610.94 555170 05 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075043 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 43.99 555170 20 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075043 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 1,250.00 555170 61 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075043 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 333.44 555170 80 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075043 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 44.69 555170 81 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075044 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 250.00 555170 63 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075043 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 170.29 555170 82 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075044 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 5,543.87 555170 06 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075044 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 3,829.42 555170 07 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075044 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 367.91 555170 26 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075044 19501 3000001 10/3/2024 622.78 555170 46 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075057 19501 3000001 10/7/2024 87.00 555170 67 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00075057 19501 3000001 10/7/2024 73.23 555170 71 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00075086 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 275.00 555170 74 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075086 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 4,706.66 555170 06 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075086 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 194.79 555170 20 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075086 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 1,231.20 555170 38 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075086 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 176.80 555170 60 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075086 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 39.41 555170 71 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075086 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 139.83 555170 86 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075086 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 40.82 555170 79 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075086 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 56.22 555170 80 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075086 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 35.00 555170 82 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075088 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 100.00 555170 63 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075087 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 4,476.72 555170 05 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075087 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 157.47 555170 37 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075087 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 94.15 555170 71 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075088 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 3,713.65 555170 05 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075088 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 950.00 555170 61 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075088 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 182.91 555170 69 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075088 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 1,100.00 555170 74 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075089 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 3,537.08 555170 05 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075090 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 3,537.08 555170 05 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075091 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 87.44 555170 71 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00075091 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 552.43 555170 80 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
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00075091 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 47.25 555170 81 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00075091 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 3,711.18 555170 05 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00075091 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 458.59 555170 94 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00075092 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 3,609.01 555170 05 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075093 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 2,583.60 555170 94 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075093 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 3,435.70 555170 07 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075093 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 6,484.77 555170 01 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075094 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 3,378.79 555170 07 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075094 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 587.52 555170 46 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075095 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 4,087.61 555170 05 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075096 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 1,375.00 555170 74 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075096 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 604.54 555170 80 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075096 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 44.69 555170 81 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075096 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 151.81 555170 82 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075096 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 225.00 555170 92 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075096 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 3,807.86 555170 07 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075096 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 39.95 555170 71 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075097 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 97.37 555170 71 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075097 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 30.61 555170 80 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075097 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 25.00 555170 82 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075098 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 890.00 555170 61 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075097 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 3,834.97 555170 05 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075098 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 3,683.18 555170 05 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075098 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 4,972.16 555170 06 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075098 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 48.97 555170 65 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075098 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 201.16 555170 68 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075098 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 85.00 555170 71 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075098 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 275.00 555170 74 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075098 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 137.50 555170 79 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075098 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 6,540.38 555170 01 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075099 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 4,502.13 555170 05 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075099 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 140.64 555170 71 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075100 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 173.61 555170 71 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075099 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 173.56 555170 80 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075099 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 45.63 555170 81 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075099 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 42.60 555170 82 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075100 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 3,521.27 555170 05 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075100 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 215.27 555170 80 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075100 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 45.61 555170 81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075100 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 59.35 555170 82 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075100 19501 3000001 10/14/2024 6,460.86 555170 01 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075104 19501 3000001 10/15/2024 61.70 555170 80 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075104 19501 3000001 10/15/2024 2,204.33 555170 12 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075104 19501 3000001 10/15/2024 3,559.17 555170 08 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075104 40000 3000001 10/15/2024 673.89 555170 94 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075104 19501 3000001 10/15/2024 41.02 555170 26 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075104 19501 3000001 10/15/2024 110.00 555170 46 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075104 19501 3000001 10/15/2024 94.99 555170 71 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075105 19501 3000001 10/15/2024 910.91 555170 99 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075138 40000 3000001 10/16/2024 2,000.00 555170 99 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075139 40000 3000001 10/16/2024 2,000.00 555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075140 40000 3000001 10/16/2024 1,000.00 555170 99 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075141 40000 3000001 10/16/2024 2,000.00 555170 99 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00075142 40000 3000001 10/16/2024 5,000.00 555170 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075194 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 139.83 555170 86 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075181 40000 3000001 10/21/2024 1,000.00 555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075180 40000 3000001 10/21/2024 2,000.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00075182 40000 3000001 10/21/2024 1,000.00 555170 99 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075183 40000 3000001 10/21/2024 1,000.00 555170 99 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075184 40000 3000001 10/21/2024 1,000.00 555170 99 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075191 40000 3000001 10/21/2024 2,000.00 555170 99 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075185 40000 3000001 10/21/2024 2,000.00 555170 99 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075192 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 1,157.20 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075192 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 66.02 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075192 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 65.00 555170 31 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075192 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 119.88 555170 37 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075192 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 73.03 555170 71 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075192 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 3,493.64 555170 08 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075192 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 4,212.44 555170 07 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075192 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 6,008.78 555170 05 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075193 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 3,548.74 555170 05 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075193 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 181.95 555170 24 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075193 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 59.07 555170 71 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075193 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 55.00 555170 71 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075193 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 73.00 555170 72 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075193 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 265.45 555170 80 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075193 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 40.45 555170 81 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075193 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 88.20 555170 82 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075194 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 4,927.48 555170 02 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075194 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 4,891.53 555170 05 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075194 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 124.00 555170 20 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075194 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 143.24 555170 71 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075197 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 105.12 555170 71 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075195 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 109.60 555170 71 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075195 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 74.77 555170 72 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075195 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 3,536.31 555170 05 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075196 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 4,152.35 555170 07 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075197 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 4,081.16 555170 05 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075197 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 45.00 555170 60 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075197 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 53.00 555170 70 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075197 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 65.37 555170 81 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075197 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 2.87 555170 72 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075197 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 84.00 555170 77 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075197 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 597.90 555170 80 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075197 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 45.68 555170 82 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075197 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 3,703.89 555170 08 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075198 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 567.11 555170 80 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075198 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 52.13 555170 81 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075198 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 4,547.93 555170 05 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075198 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 4,306.00 555170 94 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075198 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 139.83 555170 86 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075198 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 148.09 555170 71 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075201 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 458.59 555170 94 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00075199 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 3,715.90 555170 05 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075199 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 3,689.50 555170 07 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075201 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 799.30 555170 12 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

Exhibit 1 - Claims Register 10 of 19 11/6/2024



Voucher Fund Dept. Date Amount Account Sub Vendor Name

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF SEPTEMBER 19, 2024 THRU OCTOBER 22, 2024

00075201 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 3,912.17 555170 08 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00075201 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 269.13 555170 94 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00075201 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 3,604.70 555170 05 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00075202 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 3,542.98 555170 07 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075202 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 5,169.07 555170 05 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075202 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 221.31 555170 26 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075202 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 62.60 555170 71 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075202 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 139.83 555170 86 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075221 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 83.75 555170 20 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075220 40000 3000001 10/23/2024 2,000.00 555170 99 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075203 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 3,609.01 555170 05 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075204 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 3,952.76 555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075205 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 825.00 555170 90 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075205 19501 3000001 10/21/2024 402.32 555170 68 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075221 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,685.35 555170 07 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075221 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,947.72 555170 05 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075221 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 97.00 555170 73 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075221 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 550.02 555170 80 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075222 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 458.59 555170 94 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075222 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 4,111.52 555170 05 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075222 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 275.00 555170 74 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075222 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,363.34 555170 02 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075223 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 145.55 555170 71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075223 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 193.00 555170 20 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075223 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 640.65 555170 20 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075223 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 89.00 555170 28 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075223 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 44.58 555170 81 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075223 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 109.58 555170 82 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075223 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,689.03 555170 05 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075224 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 139.83 555170 86 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075224 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 4,095.17 555170 05 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075224 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,824.19 555170 07 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075224 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 60.00 555170 71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075225 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 1,100.00 555170 74 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075225 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,530.33 555170 05 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075225 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 224.76 555170 20 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075225 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 59.82 555170 28 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075225 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 804.64 555170 68 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075225 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 234.75 555170 71 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075225 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 159.12 555170 84 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075225 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 139.83 555170 86 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075227 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 72.02 555170 27 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075227 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 9.98 555170 27 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075227 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 101.80 555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075227 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 22.47 555170 71 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075227 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 199.00 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075227 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 29.87 555170 80 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075228 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 28.96 555170 65 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075226 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 256.08 555170 69 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075226 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 64.35 555170 69 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075226 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 506.99 555170 69 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075227 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 65.00 555170 81 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075227 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,569.07 555170 05 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00075228 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,677.58 555170 05 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075228 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 323.10 555170 24 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075228 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 25.00 555170 65 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075228 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 58.75 555170 71 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075228 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 127.94 555170 80 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075230 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 129.39 555170 71 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075230 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 85.52 555170 80 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075231 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,700.53 555170 05 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075231 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 842.94 555170 20 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075232 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 4,465.54 555170 05 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075228 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 4,441.53 555170 06 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075231 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 667.07 555170 37 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075231 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 175.54 555170 69 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075231 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 68.90 555170 71 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075231 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 1,184.15 555170 12 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075232 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 400.00 555170 65 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075232 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 72.00 555170 71 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075232 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 275.00 555170 74 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075232 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 275.00 555170 92 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075232 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 139.83 555170 86 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075233 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 15.90 555170 83 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00075233 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 1,122.46 555170 20 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00075233 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 28.88 555170 20 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00075233 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 438.02 555170 83 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00075233 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,658.57 555170 08 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00075233 40000 3000001 10/23/2024 269.13 555170 94 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00075233 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 4,459.09 555170 06 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00075234 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 722.10 555170 20 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075234 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 4,549.01 555170 05 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075234 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 4,090.70 555170 94 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075234 40000 3000001 10/23/2024 3,951.22 555170 08 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075234 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 176.70 555170 65 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075234 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 77.25 555170 71 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075234 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 272.76 555170 80 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075234 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 93.72 555170 81 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075235 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 77.81 555170 71 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075235 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 49.00 555170 20 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075235 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 59.50 555170 24 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075235 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 169.34 555170 27 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075235 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 858.48 555170 46 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075235 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 62.60 555170 80 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075235 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 142.00 555170 84 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075235 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 1,335.94 555170 12 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075235 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,649.27 555170 05 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075235 24000 3000001 10/23/2024 3,937.64 555170 09 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075237 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 550.00 555170 63 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075236 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,499.67 555170 05 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075236 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 91.58 555170 71 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075236 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 550.00 555170 74 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075236 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 139.83 555170 86 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075236 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 1,322.48 555170 12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075237 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 92.28 555170 20 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075237 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 41.82 555170 30 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00075237 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 439.40 555170 71 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075237 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,970.16 555170 06 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075237 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,661.65 555170 05 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075238 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 175.00 555170 92 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00075238 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 89.00 555170 70 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00075238 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 129.90 555170 71 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00075238 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 1,100.00 555170 74 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00075238 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 6,642.44 555170 01 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00075238 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,530.60 555170 05 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00075239 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 44.80 555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075239 40000 3000001 10/23/2024 3,834.12 555170 08 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075239 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 163.69 555170 24 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075239 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 26.44 555170 65 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075239 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 522.60 555170 68 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075239 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 86.99 555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075239 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 6.79 555170 72 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075239 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 550.00 555170 74 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075239 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 242.58 555170 79 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075239 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 48.02 555170 80 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075239 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 114.86 555170 82 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075239 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 139.83 555170 86 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075239 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 4,247.99 555170 06 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075239 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,675.86 555170 05 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075240 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 78.00 555170 71 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075240 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 11.49 555170 80 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075240 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 43.00 555170 23 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075240 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 550.00 555170 74 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075240 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 31.80 555170 82 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075240 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 1,250.66 555170 07 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075241 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 4,441.53 555170 05 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00075241 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 1,817.13 555170 94 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00075241 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 10.00 555170 23 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00075241 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 174.39 555170 12 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00075241 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 2,519.20 555170 46 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00075241 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 359.00 555170 62 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00075241 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 72.55 555170 71 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00075242 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 423.72 555170 68 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075242 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,764.35 555170 05 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075242 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 389.61 555170 28 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075242 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 135.10 555170 46 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075242 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 127.01 555170 71 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075242 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 550.00 555170 74 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075242 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 165.60 555170 81 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075242 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 138.90 555170 82 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075242 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 139.83 555170 86 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075242 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 1,011.91 555170 12 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075242 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 6,479.08 555170 01 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075242 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 4,326.17 555170 03 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075243 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 41.40 555170 21 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075243 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,706.84 555170 05 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075243 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 27.36 555170 20 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075243 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 50.55 555170 27 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075243 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 117.90 555170 71 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00075243 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 73.00 555170 72 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075243 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 84.00 555170 77 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075243 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 48.54 555170 80 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075243 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 95.21 555170 82 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075243 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 50.00 555170 92 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075243 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,990.21 555170 08 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075246 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 139.83 555170 86 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075244 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 1,075.08 555170 99 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075245 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 222.56 555170 68 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075245 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 52.17 555170 71 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075245 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 550.00 555170 74 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075245 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,696.52 555170 08 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075246 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,708.22 555170 05 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075246 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 620.07 555170 12 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075246 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 4,172.65 555170 06 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075247 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 8,580.01 555170 84 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075246 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 1,575.90 555170 84 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075247 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,929.90 555170 05 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075247 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 610.00 555170 46 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075247 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 221.20 555170 71 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075247 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 553.80 555170 80 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075247 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 1,386.73 555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075249 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 139.18 515450 26 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075248 40000 3000001 10/23/2024 340.50 555170 99 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00075249 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,956.42 515450 07 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075249 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,671.98 515450 05 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075249 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 587.30 515450 84 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075249 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 49.95 515450 71 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075249 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 73.00 515450 72 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075249 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 139.83 515450 86 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075250 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 5,543.87 555170 06 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075250 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,829.42 555170 07 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075250 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 426.88 555170 26 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075250 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 100.00 555170 70 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075250 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 1,628.00 555170 84 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075250 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 139.83 555170 86 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075251 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,717.34 555170 05 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075252 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 825.00 555170 74 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075252 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 51.53 555170 24 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075252 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 45.00 555170 46 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075252 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 350.00 555170 61 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075252 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 200.00 555170 65 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075252 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 146.00 555170 72 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075252 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 96.66 555170 79 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075252 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 375.00 555170 92 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075252 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 3,683.18 555170 05 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075252 19501 3000001 10/23/2024 139.83 555170 86 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074998 19501 3000005 9/27/2024 407.30 534290 COMDATA INC
00074999 19501 3000005 9/27/2024 65.50 521120 WELBORN,BRANDON S
00075017 19501 3000005 10/1/2024 26,327.00 541290 JOE COOPER CHEVROLET CADILLAC OF SHAWNEE
00075018 19501 3000005 10/1/2024 26,327.00 541290 JOE COOPER CHEVROLET CADILLAC OF SHAWNEE
00075016 19501 3000005 10/1/2024 26,327.00 541290 JOE COOPER CHEVROLET CADILLAC OF SHAWNEE
00075019 19501 3000005 10/1/2024 65.50 521120 GREEN,CLANCY J
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
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00075080 19501 3000005 10/11/2024 450.00 522150 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 3000005 10/11/2024 900.00 515990 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 3000005 10/11/2024 402.32 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 3000005 10/11/2024 87.42 531600 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 3000005 10/11/2024 407.97 533120 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075101 19501 3000005 10/21/2024 128.80 534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00075101 19501 3000005 10/21/2024 760.57 532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00075137 19501 3000005 10/16/2024 550.00 522150 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00075219 19501 3000005 10/23/2024 284.00 521230 GREEN,CLANCY J

PAYROLL 22,605.17 511110 DIV PAYROLL - SEPT MAIN AND SEPT SUPPLEMENTAL

985,422.58 District Services

Land Management

00074998 19501 4000001 9/27/2024 1,813.55 534290 COMDATA INC
00074998 19501 4000001 9/27/2024 77.53 533120 COMDATA INC
00075061 19401 4000001 10/8/2024 210,201.13 545110 ANADARKO DOZER AND TRUCKING LLC
00075080 19501 4000001 10/11/2024 159.00 515660 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 4000001 10/11/2024 126.79 531600 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 4000001 10/11/2024 80.73 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075115 19311 4000001 10/15/2024 192,187.06 545110 LONGHORN EARTHWORKS LLC
00075137 19501 4000001 10/16/2024 275.00 522150 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00075163 19501 4000001 10/21/2024 100.00 555170 97 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

PAYROLL 49,341.04 511110 DIV PAYROLL - SEPT MAIN AND SEPT SUPPLEMENTAL

454,361.83 Land Management

Land Management - Terry Peach Cedar Eradication

00074940 19311 4000002 9/20/2024 61,932.00 541290 JOE COOPER CHEVROLET CADILLAC OF SHAWNEE
00074941 19311 4000002 9/20/2024 61,932.00 541290 JOE COOPER CHEVROLET CADILLAC OF SHAWNEE
00074943 19311 4000002 9/20/2024 61,932.00 541290 JOE COOPER CHEVROLET CADILLAC OF SHAWNEE
00074942 19311 4000002 9/20/2024 61,932.00 541290 JOE COOPER CHEVROLET CADILLAC OF SHAWNEE
00074987 24000 4000002 9/27/2024 42.59 555170 97 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00074988 24000 4000002 9/27/2024 5,000.00 555170 97 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074998 24000 4000002 9/27/2024 1,696.77 533120 COMDATA INC
00074998 24000 4000002 9/27/2024 2,240.80 534290 COMDATA INC
00075020 19311 4000002 10/2/2024 61,932.00 541290 JOE COOPER CHEVROLET CADILLAC OF SHAWNEE
00075021 19311 4000002 10/2/2024 61,932.00 541290 JOE COOPER CHEVROLET CADILLAC OF SHAWNEE
00075024 19311 4000002 10/2/2024 171,339.00 541190 WARREN POWER & MACHINERY INC
00075025 19311 4000002 10/2/2024 171,339.00 541190 WARREN POWER & MACHINERY INC
00075022 19311 4000002 10/2/2024 171,339.00 541190 WARREN POWER & MACHINERY INC
00075027 19311 4000002 10/2/2024 171,339.00 541190 WARREN POWER & MACHINERY INC
00075023 19311 4000002 10/2/2024 171,339.00 541190 WARREN POWER & MACHINERY INC
00075028 19311 4000002 10/2/2024 171,339.00 541190 WARREN POWER & MACHINERY INC
00075026 19311 4000002 10/2/2024 171,339.00 541190 WARREN POWER & MACHINERY INC
00075080 24000 4000002 10/11/2024 6,600.00 515290 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 24000 4000002 10/11/2024 (120.00) 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
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00075114 24000 4000002 10/15/2024 25,000.00 555170 97 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075260 24000 4000002 10/23/2024 69.00 555170 97 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

PAYROLL 5,945.49 511110 DIV PAYROLL - SEPT MAIN AND SEPT SUPPLEMENTAL

1,617,439.65 Land Management - Terry Peach Cedar Eradication

Land Management - Unpaved Roads

None

0.00 Land Management - Unpaved Roads

Water Quality

00074939 40000 5000001 9/20/2024 200.00 555170 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00074989 40000 5000001 9/27/2024 100.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00074998 40000 5000001 9/27/2024 3,317.75 534290 COMDATA INC
00074998 40000 5000001 9/27/2024 695.30 533120 COMDATA INC
00075033 40000 5000001 10/3/2024 88.50 521120 CARTER,NATHAN R
00075038 40000 5000001 10/15/2024 203.68 521110 BAKER,JASON
00075038 40000 5000001 10/15/2024 78.50 521120 BAKER,JASON
00075039 40000 5000001 10/3/2024 147.50 521120 HODSON,HUNTER
00075032 40000 5000001 10/2/2024 1,349.95 555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075037 40000 5000001 10/3/2024 88.50 521120 CARTER,NATHAN R
00075035 40000 5000001 10/3/2024 88.50 521120 CARTER,NATHAN R
00075036 40000 5000001 10/3/2024 324.50 521120 SHAW,KIMBERLY R
00075038 40000 5000001 10/15/2024 9.00 521140 BAKER,JASON
00075056 40000 5000001 10/7/2024 30,080.00 515290 DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD & FORESTRY
00075066 40000 5000001 10/8/2024 95.25 521120 GRUNTMEIR,CARLY
00075062 40000 5000001 10/8/2024 400.00 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075068 40000 5000001 10/8/2024 95.25 521120 RAMMING,JASON M
00075063 40000 5000001 10/8/2024 442.50 521120 MILLER,CANDICEMARIE
00075064 40000 5000001 10/8/2024 177.00 521120 CHEADLE,CHERYL L
00075065 40000 5000001 10/8/2024 95.25 521120 SWANSON,JAKE RYLEY
00075067 40000 5000001 10/8/2024 95.25 521120 LECKBAND,JAKE
00075069 40000 5000001 10/16/2024 88.50 521120 BOND,REBECCA E
00075069 40000 5000001 10/16/2024 257.50 521150 BOND,REBECCA E
00075080 40000 5000001 10/11/2024 190.94 535180 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075077 24500 5000001 10/14/2024 1,500.00 533110 NICHOLS FABRICATION AND REPAIR LLC
00075080 40000 5000001 10/11/2024 256.65 515290 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 40000 5000001 10/11/2024 3,051.20 522131 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 40000 5000001 10/11/2024 150.00 522150 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 40000 5000001 10/11/2024 3.75 531180 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 40000 5000001 10/11/2024 102.09 536140 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 40000 5000001 10/11/2024 3,502.45 537190 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 40000 5000001 10/11/2024 12.76 537310 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075101 40000 5000001 10/21/2024 286.10 534290 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00075101 40000 5000001 10/21/2024 565.80 532142 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00075137 40000 5000001 10/16/2024 825.00 522150 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00075147 40000 5000001 10/16/2024 88.50 521120 CHEADLE,CHERYL L
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00075158 40000 5000001 10/21/2024 875.37 537190 HACH COMPANY
00075159 40000 5000001 10/21/2024 267.30 537190 HACH COMPANY
00075207 40000 5000001 10/21/2024 2,482.13 555170 99 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

PAYROLL 172,745.16 511110 DIV PAYROLL - SEPT MAIN AND SEPT SUPPLEMENTAL

225,423.38 Water Quality

Wetlands

PAYROLL 5000002 26,562.91 511110 DIV PAYROLL - SEPT MAIN AND SEPT SUPPLEMENTAL

26,562.91 Wetlands

Soil Health

00074998 19501 5000003 9/27/2024 12,363.80 533120 COMDATA INC
00074998 19501 5000003 9/27/2024 1,403.13 534290 COMDATA INC
00075034 19501 5000003 10/3/2024 106.50 521230 GRZESKIEWICZ,MEGAN
00075080 19501 5000003 10/11/2024 66.94 531110 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 5000003 10/11/2024 770.00 515290 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 5000003 10/11/2024 250.00 522150 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 5000003 10/11/2024 60.21 533220 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 5000003 10/11/2024 116.18 536190 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075137 19501 5000003 10/16/2024 825.00 522150 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00075206 19501 5000003 10/21/2024 200.00 555170 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

PAYROLL 62,527.49 511110 DIV PAYROLL - SEPT MAIN AND SEPT SUPPLEMENTAL

78,689.25 Soil Health

Cost Share - Locally Led

00074922 25000 5000004 9/20/2024 7,200.00 555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074923 25000 5000004 9/20/2024 7,500.00 555170 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00074924 25000 5000004 9/20/2024 8,000.00 555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00074991 25000 5000004 9/27/2024 3,000.00 555170 88 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00075005 25000 5000004 10/1/2024 5,165.59 555170 88 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00075006 25000 5000004 10/1/2024 5,000.00 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075014 25000 5000004 10/1/2024 18,000.00 555170 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075007 25000 5000004 10/1/2024 5,500.00 555170 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00075013 25000 5000004 10/1/2024 4,480.00 555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075012 25000 5000004 10/1/2024 6,266.00 555170 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 20
00075009 25000 5000004 10/1/2024 4,000.00 555170 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075010 25000 5000004 10/1/2024 3,133.00 555170 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075015 25000 5000004 10/1/2024 12,000.00 555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075011 25000 5000004 10/1/2024 7,500.00 555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075055 25000 5000004 10/7/2024 3,384.58 555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075047 25000 5000004 10/7/2024 5,193.67 555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075048 25000 5000004 10/7/2024 12,335.30 555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075054 25000 5000004 10/7/2024 5,000.00 555170 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00075073 25000 5000004 10/14/2024 4,000.00 555170 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075072 25000 5000004 10/14/2024 7,500.00 555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075074 25000 5000004 10/14/2024 7,500.00 555170 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075075 25000 5000004 10/14/2024 7,500.00 555170 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075107 25000 5000004 10/15/2024 3,249.28 555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075110 25000 5000004 10/15/2024 7,500.00 555170 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075106 25000 5000004 10/15/2024 3,478.12 555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075108 25000 5000004 10/15/2024 6,254.14 555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075109 25000 5000004 10/15/2024 1,748.77 555170 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075111 25000 5000004 10/15/2024 3,519.23 555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075112 25000 5000004 10/15/2024 1,342.03 555170 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075155 25000 5000004 10/21/2024 5,449.71 555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075156 25000 5000004 10/21/2024 7,372.77 555170 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075170 25000 5000004 10/21/2024 4,347.75 555170 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075167 25000 5000004 10/21/2024 1,500.00 555170 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075169 25000 5000004 10/21/2024 11,072.41 555170 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075168 25000 5000004 10/21/2024 1,500.00 555170 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075165 25000 5000004 10/21/2024 4,700.00 555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075166 25000 5000004 10/21/2024 1,500.00 555170 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075172 25000 5000004 10/21/2024 10,440.16 555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075171 25000 5000004 10/21/2024 4,700.00 555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075254 25000 5000004 10/23/2024 1,704.30 555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075255 25000 5000004 10/23/2024 3,916.00 555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075253 25000 5000004 10/23/2024 2,994.34 555170 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00075256 25000 5000004 10/23/2024 6,000.00 555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00075257 25000 5000004 10/23/2024 1,500.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00075258 25000 5000004 10/23/2024 7,554.25 555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

252,501.40 Cost Share - Locally Led

Cost Share - Prior WS Ill River

00075157 25000 5000006 10/21/2024 100.00 555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67

100.00 Cost Share - Prior WS Ill River

Office of Geographic & Tech Services

00075058 19501 6000001 10/8/2024 56.95 521210 WILLOUGHBY,SHELLIE D
00075058 19501 6000001 10/8/2024 248.00 521230 WILLOUGHBY,SHELLIE D
00075058 19501 6000001 10/8/2024 42.02 521240 WILLOUGHBY,SHELLIE D
00075058 19501 6000001 10/8/2024 90.00 521250 WILLOUGHBY,SHELLIE D
00075080 19501 6000001 10/11/2024 (472.20) 522110 64 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 6000001 10/11/2024 845.20 522130 64 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 6000001 10/11/2024 901.00 522150 64 BANK OF AMERICA NA

PAYROLL 6000001 24,627.48 511110 DIV PAYROLL - SEPT MAIN AND SEPT SUPPLEMENTAL

26,338.45 Office of Geographic & Tech Services
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ISD Data Processing

00074978 19501 8800010 9/27/2024 4,431.14 515380 11 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00074978 19501 8800010 9/27/2024 1,620.00 515380 61 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00075076 19401 8800010 10/14/2024 53.99 541120 53 DELL MARKETING LP
00075060 19501 8800010 10/8/2024 105.00 515380 11 KOCH COMMUNICATIONS LLC
00075076 19401 8800010 10/14/2024 2,200.00 541120 53 DELL MARKETING LP
00075076 40000 8800010 10/14/2024 2,200.00 541120 51 DELL MARKETING LP
00075076 19401 8800010 10/14/2024 414.00 541120 53 DELL MARKETING LP
00075076 19401 8800010 10/14/2024 715.41 541120 53 DELL MARKETING LP
00075076 19401 8800010 10/14/2024 1,425.00 541120 53 DELL MARKETING LP
00075076 19401 8800010 10/14/2024 285.98 541120 53 DELL MARKETING LP
00075080 40000 8800010 10/11/2024 475.00 515360 64 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 40000 8800010 10/11/2024 33.18 541120 51 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 40000 8800010 10/11/2024 384.29 531130 51 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 139.55 531130 61 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 394.70 515360 64 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 24500 8800010 10/11/2024 3,182.00 533150 62 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 5,846.00 533150 64 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 40000 8800010 10/11/2024 2,952.06 541120 61 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 24500 8800010 10/11/2024 67.50 515360 62 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 152.30 531130 41 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 1,527.00 533150 41 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 899.97 541120 21 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 739.76 531130 21 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 708.00 533150 21 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 1,863.15 541120 21 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 564.39 531130 35 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 289.99 541230 21 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 155.57 531130 11 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 40.00 531170 11 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 6.95 533230 11 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075080 19501 8800010 10/11/2024 1,147.50 541120 51 BANK OF AMERICA NA
00075102 19501 8800010 10/23/2024 4,431.14 515380 11 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00075102 19501 8800010 10/23/2024 1,620.00 515380 61 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00075213 24000 8800010 10/23/2024 1,050.00 533140 41 US FLEET TRACKING LLC
00075209 19501 8800010 10/21/2024 142.99 541120 11 DELL MARKETING LP
00075210 19501 8800010 10/21/2024 258.49 541120 11 DELL MARKETING LP
00075211 19401 8800010 10/21/2024 938.90 532170 21 US FLEET TRACKING LLC
00075211 19401 8800010 10/21/2024 175.80 532170 41 US FLEET TRACKING LLC
00075211 19401 8800010 10/21/2024 43.95 532170 53 US FLEET TRACKING LLC
00075211 19401 8800010 10/21/2024 359.40 532170 11 US FLEET TRACKING LLC
00075212 24000 8800010 10/21/2024 1,268.65 541120 41 US FLEET TRACKING LLC
00075214 19501 8800010 10/21/2024 1,040.80 532170 21 US FLEET TRACKING LLC
00075214 24000 8800010 10/21/2024 175.80 532170 41 US FLEET TRACKING LLC
00075214 19501 8800010 10/21/2024 43.95 532170 51 US FLEET TRACKING LLC
00075214 19501 8800010 10/21/2024 359.40 532170 11 US FLEET TRACKING LLC

46,928.65 ISD Data Processing

$4,665,565.31 TOTAL CLAIMS AND PAYROLL 
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Program Account Sub Description

Administration

Bitseedy 9/2/2024 546.95 UNITED      0167093808646 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 522110 Airfare NASCA Mtg Duluth, MN Oct 5-10, T Lam

Bitseedy 9/2/2024 575.96 UNITED      0167093808640 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 522110 Airfare NASCA Mtg Duluth, MN Oct 5-10, L Knauf-
Owen

Bitseedy 9/5/2024 373.74 PIKEPASS RECYCLING 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 522113 Monthly  Agency Pike Pass on Owned Vehicles-
August

Bitseedy 9/9/2024 93.49 AMAZON MARK  ZT55Q2H91 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 531390 AMAZON MARK -PIM - J. Anderson Camera parts

Bitseedy 9/9/2024 110.00 EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 522131 Gary Crawley- Hotel Stay 1 nt GSA rate Commision 
Meeting-August

Bitseedy 9/9/2024 110.00 EMBASSY SUITES OKLAHOMA 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 522131 Grant Victor- Hotel Stay 1 nt GSA rate Commision 
Meeting-August

Bitseedy 9/11/2024 169.98 Amazon.com Z88L38EU0 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 533120 Amazon.com -Floor mats for Traverse-Admin
Bitseedy 9/13/2024 68.58 STAPLES 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 536140 STAPLES - Admin office supplies

Bitseedy 9/16/2024 841.10 SCHLOTZSKYS #101297 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 536170 Empl Award & Rec-Staff Meeting - Requesting credit 
for sales tax

Bitseedy 9/17/2024 28.11 OKDMVCLASSENTAGAGENCY 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 531600 Vehicle Registration Fees, Admin, Traverse 2024 
Bitseedy 9/17/2024 9.99 AMAZON MARK  7V4493GE3 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 536140 AMAZON MARK -Agency Vehicles Binders

Bitseedy 9/26/2024 (40.00) HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 522130 Credit for upcharge Trey lam Regen Ag Meeting, 
Canyon, Tx

Bitseedy 9/26/2024 325.81 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 534110 Back Office Microwave Replacement

Bitseedy 9/27/2024 (774.28) SCHLOTZSKYS #101297 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 536170 Vendor credit; should have been only sales tax; 
credited wrong amount

Welborn 9/24/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 522131 OSAGE CASINOS TULSACrawley-SC Conf-2 nts-
Conf Hotel

Welborn 9/24/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 522131 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA-Lam-SC Conf-2 nts-conf 
hotel

Welborn 9/24/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 522131 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA--Knauf-SC Conf-2 nts-
Conf Hotel

Welborn 9/24/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-19501 1000001-B0202 522131 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA-Anderson-SC Conf-2 nts-
Conf Hotel

Bitseedy 9/6/2024 623.87 4IMPRINT, INC 1000-19401 1000001-NP000 552140 4IMPRINT, INC - AWARDS & RECOGNITION FOR 
EMPLOYEES

3,867.94 Administration

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PURCHASE CARD TRANSACTIONS

SEPTEMBER 2024
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PURCHASE CARD TRANSACTIONS

SEPTEMBER 2024

Watershed Operations & Maintenance Rehabilitation

Bitseedy 9/26/2024 14.98 OKDMVCLASSENTAGAGENCY 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 541290 Duplicate title request for CPD 2003 Ford F450 for 
surplus

Porter 9/16/2024 900.00 SQ  OKLAHOMA FLOODPLAIN M 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522150 Conference Registrations W.Sharp, T. Sawatzky - 
Purchase

Porter 9/18/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS1 night hotel Durant, W. 
Sharp

Porter 9/18/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS1 night hotel Durant, 
T.Sawatzky

Porter 9/23/2024 415.52 ROLAND HOTEL 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Cherokee Casino Hotel-ROLAND 9/16-9/20 4 nights. 
R. Adams

Porter 9/23/2024 415.52 ROLAND HOTEL 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Cherokee Casino Hotel-ROLAND 9/16-9/20 4 nights. 
H. Bay

Porter 9/23/2024 (25.00) AMZN Mktp US 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 541110 Partial refund, foldable wooden chairs (kept). 
TXN02032570

Porter 9/23/2024 415.52 ROLAND HOTEL 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Cherokee Casino Hotel-ROLAND 9/16-9/20 4 nights. 
T. Harrison

Porter 9/23/2024 415.52 ROLAND HOTEL 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Cherokee Casino Hotel-ROLAND 9/16-9/20 4 nights. 
B. Martin

Porter 9/23/2024 311.64 ROLAND HOTEL 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Cherokee Casino Hotel-ROLAND 9/16-9/20 3 nights. 
T. Drennan

Porter 9/23/2024 415.52 ROLAND HOTEL 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Cherokee Casino Hotel-ROLAND 9/16-9/20 4 nights. 
K. McGregor

Porter 9/23/2024 415.52 ROLAND HOTEL 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Cherokee Casino Hotel-ROLAND 9/16-9/20 4 
nights.G. Moore

Porter 9/23/2024 415.52 ROLAND HOTEL 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Cherokee Casino Hotel-ROLAND 9/16-9/20 4 nights. 
K. Wyche

Porter 9/24/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 NACD SouthCentral Conference, Tulsa 2 nights T. 
Sawatzky

Porter 9/24/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 NACD SouthCentral Conference, Tulsa 2 nights 
P.Porter

Porter 9/24/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 NACD SouthCentral Conference, Tulsa 2 nights M. 
Manuel

Porter 9/24/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 NACD SouthCentral Conference, Tulsa 2 nights  W. 
Sharp

Porter 9/24/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 NACD SouthCentral Conference, Tulsa 2 nights  T. 
Goode

Porter 9/25/2024 (209.00) AMZN Mktp US 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 541110 Credit 4 Giantex folding chairs ($40 shipping witheld) 
TXN02031929
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Porter 9/25/2024 (129.98) AMZN Mktp US 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 541110 AMZN Mktp US - Credit 2 portable stackable chairs 
TXN02031927

Porter 9/27/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Chickasha, 1 night hotel GSA rate 9/24/2024 R. 
Adams

Porter 9/27/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Chickasha, 1 night hotel GSA rate 9/24/2024 T. 
Harrison;

Porter 9/27/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Chickasha, 1 night hotel GSA rate 9/24/2024 
Porter 9/27/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Chickasha, 1 nt hotel GSA rate 9/24/2024 B. Martin
Porter 9/27/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Chickasha, 1 night hotel GSA rate 9/24/2024 T. 
Porter 9/27/2024 180.00 IN  OKLAHOMA FIRE SYSTEMS 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 515650 Fire alarm monitoring system-  Grady Shop
Porter 9/27/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Chickasha, 1 night hotel GSA rate 9/24/2024 T. 
Porter 9/27/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Chickasha, 1 night hotel GSA rate 9/24/2024 J. 

Porter 9/30/2024 (195.99) Amazon.com 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 541110 Amazon.com Credit  1 of 2 packs -2 pack Meco 
chairs TXN02032564

Porter 9/30/2024 107.00 BEST WESTERN PLUS CHICKA 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Chickasha 1 night  at GSA rate 9/25/2024 T. White
Porter 9/30/2024 107.00 BEST WESTERN PLUS CHICKA 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Chickasha 1 night at GSA hotel 9/26/2024 J. Turner
Porter 9/30/2024 (195.99) Amazon.com 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 541110 Credit  2 of 2 pack Meco chairs TXN02032564

Porter 9/30/2024 107.00 BEST WESTERN PLUS CHICKA 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Chickasha 1 night hotel at GSA rate,9/25/2024 T. 
Goode

Porter 9/30/2024 107.00 BEST WESTERN PLUS CHICKA 1000-19501 2000001-B0001 522131 Chickasha 1 night hotel at GSA rate,9/25/2024 B. 
Martin

5,956.10 Watershed Operations & Maintenance Rehabilitation

District Services

Welborn 9/5/2024 900.00 PAYPAL  NASCA 1000-19501 3000005-B0202 515990 Conference Registration for ACD Lacie Landers  and 
Lisa Grey

Bitseedy 9/17/2024 54.19 OKDMVCLASSENTAGAGENCY 1000-19501 3000005-B0202 531600 Vehicle Registration Fee DS Equinox 2024 #96 and 
#97

Bitseedy 9/19/2024 33.23 OKDMVCLASSENTAGAGENCY 1000-19501 3000005-B0202 531600 Vehicle Registration Fee  DS Equinox 2024 #98
Welborn 9/5/2024 450.00 PAYPAL  NASCA 1000-19501 3000005-B0202 522150 PAYPAL  NASCA Conference Fees for Clancy 

Welborn 9/19/2024 407.97 AMAZON MKTPL KZ7L64L93 1000-19501 3000005-B0202 533120 AMAZON MKTPL-Protective Floormats for 3 Chevy 
Equinox-ADC's

Welborn 9/24/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-19501 3000005-B0202 522131 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA-Green-SC Conf-2 nts-
Conf Hotel

Welborn 9/24/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-19501 3000005-B0202 522131 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA-  Welborn-SC Conf-2 nts-
conf hotel

2,247.71 District Services
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Land Management

Bitseedy 9/26/2024 126.79 OKDMVCLASSENTAGAGENCY 1000-19501 4000001-B0202 531600 Vehicle Registration feesChevy Silverado 2025 
#99,100,101,102

Ireton 9/23/2024 80.73 STAPLES 1000-19501 4000001-B0202 536140 STAPLES - supplies

Moseley 9/20/2024 159.00 MCKISSOCK 1000-19501 4000001-B0202 515660 Learning Design and Mtce of gravel roads - VRogers 
Training

Moseley 9/9/2024 (60.00) HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-24000 4000002-B0202 522131 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU - Credit TPatterson 
Canyon TX

Moseley 9/9/2024 (60.00) HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-24000 4000002-B0202 522131 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU - Credit KGriffin 
Canyon TX

Moseley 9/20/2024 6,600.00 REGEN AG LAB LLC 1000-24000 4000002-B0202 515290 REGEN AG LAB LLC - Soil Sample Analysis Terrry 
Peach Program

6,846.52 Land Management

Water Quality

Baker 9/11/2024 64.59 EUREKA WATER COMPANY 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 536140 Drinking water for staff and visitors in main office

Baker 9/12/2024 37.50 4TE QUALITY WATER BY CULL 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 536140 4TE QUALITY WATER BY CULL - Drinking water for 
Bristow Office

Baker 9/24/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- Lodging for S. Phillips for 
NACD Conf.

Baker 9/24/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA - Lodging for G. Kloxin for 
NACD COnf

Baker 9/26/2024 12.76 AMAZON MKTPL J88AQ99Y3 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537310 AMAZON MKTPL J88AQ99Y3 - Passenger Side 
Mirror for Camry

Baker 9/26/2024 201.16 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA- HOT 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 OSAGE CASINOS TULSA-Lodging for J. Baker for 
NACD Conf.

Bond 9/9/2024 107.00 BEST WESTERN HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Lodging for C. Cheadle; 1 night; GSA rate
Bond 9/17/2024 117.95 AMAZON MKTPL CF23M93J3 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 535180 Amazon-chest and hip waders for Hunter
Bond 9/19/2024 (3.21) LAKE MURRAY LDG/CABINS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 531180 Credit for convenience fee on C. Cheadle's lodging

Bond 9/19/2024 72.99 AMAZON MARK  ML7JG97W3 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 535180 AMAZON MARK  ML7JG97W3 - Wading boots for 
Hunter

Bond 9/19/2024 107.00 LAKE MURRAY LDG/CABINS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Lodging for C. Cheadle; 1 night; GSA rate
Bond 9/19/2024 3.21 LAKE MURRAY LDG/CABINS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 531180 Lake Murray- convenience fee
Bond 9/23/2024 3,366.17 HACH COMPANY 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 HACH COMPANY - Purchase-Reagents for test kits
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Bond 9/30/2024 150.00 WP L.E.A.D. Agency, In 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522150 WP L.E.A.D. Agency, In - Registration for Tar Creek 
Conference

Bond 9/30/2024 3.75 WP L.E.A.D. Agency, In 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 531180 Service fee

Carter 9/18/2024 205.43 HOCHABEL HOTEL 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Lodging for Nathan Carter for Red Slough fish survey 
at GSA rate

Carter 9/18/2024 (102.71) HOCHABEL HOTEL 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Credit for early check out from Hochabel Inn
Grzeskiewicz 9/27/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 GKloxin hotel one night GSA rate AOCC meeting
Grzeskiewicz 9/27/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Shanon hotel one night GSA rate AOCC meeting
Grzeskiewicz 9/27/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Brad hotel one night GSA rate AOCC meeting

Leckband 9/18/2024 8.54 LOVE'S #0486 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 LOVE'S #0486 INSIDE - Purchase ICE FOR 
SAMPLES

Miller 9/2/2024 214.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 C.Miller 2 Nights-GSA Rate; -Tahlequah; Bug 
Collections

Miller 9/17/2024 214.00 BEST WESTERN HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 C.Miller-2 Nights-GSA Rate, Grove; Blue Thumb 
Training

Miller 9/17/2024 214.00 BEST WESTERN HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 K.Shaw; 2 Nights-GSA Rate; Grove; Blue Thumb 
Training

Miller 9/17/2024 214.00 BEST WESTERN HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 H.Hodson; 2 Nights-GSA Rate, Grove; Blue Thumb 
Training

Miller 9/23/2024 312.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 C.Miller 3 Nt-GSA Rate; Broken Arrow; Blue Thumb Bug 
Picking/Project WET

Ramming 9/9/2024 83.34 TFS FISHERSCI ECOM HUS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 meter calibration supplies for quarterly calibration

Ramming 9/20/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 1 nt in Poteau at GSA rate for Leonard M for RB 
sampling

Shaw 9/6/2024 249.00 OK DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRO 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 515290 DEQ Lab, oil test - water and soil
Shaw 9/6/2024 7.65 OK.GOV RETAIL 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 515290 DEQ Lab testing service fee
Shaw 9/9/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 1nt, Poteau, GSA Rate, KShaw, bugs/QA

Shaw 9/9/2024 107.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 1nt, Poteau, GSA Rate, KShaw for Hunter Hodson, 
bugs/QA

Shaw 9/30/2024 107.00 SPRINGHILL SUITES TULS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 1nt, Tulsa, GSA Rate, KShaw, fishing

Shaw 9/30/2024 107.00 SPRINGHILL SUITES TULS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 1nt, Tulsa, GSA Rate, for Hunter on KShaw pcard, 
fishing

Shaw 9/30/2024 107.00 SPRINGHILL SUITES TULS 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 1nt, Tulsa, GSA Rate, for Candice on KShaw pcard, 
fishing

Swanson 9/4/2024 5.55 LOVE'S #0385 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 2 Bags of Ice For Samples
Swanson 9/11/2024 11.10 LOVE'S #0385 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 4 Bags of Ice For RB Samples
Swanson 9/19/2024 11.10 LOVE'S #0055 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 4 Bags of Ice For RB Samples
Swanson 9/24/2024 11.10 LOVE'S #0201 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 4 Bags of Ice For RB Samples
Swanson 9/25/2024 5.55 LOVE'S #0385 INSIDE 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 2 Bags of Ice For Samples
Baker 9/11/2024 385.00 REGEN AG LAB LLC 1000-19501 5000003-B0201 515290 REGEN AG LAB LLC - Soil Sample Howard (SH)
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Baker 9/11/2024 220.00 REGEN AG LAB LLC 1000-19501 5000003-B0201 515290 REGEN AG LAB LLC - Soil Testing Temple,Stepp 
Baker 9/12/2024 18.25 FEDEX71378212 1000-19501 5000003-B0201 531110 FEDEX71378212 - Ship Soil Samples (SH)

Baker 9/13/2024 165.00 REGEN AG LAB LLC 1000-19501 5000003-B0201 515290 REGEN AG LAB LLC - Soil Samples Adams,Manske 
(SH)

Baker 9/16/2024 48.69 FEDEX71448773 1000-19501 5000003-B0201 531110 FEDEX71448773 - Ship Soil Samples (SH)

Grzeskiewicz 9/5/2024 250.00 EB  OKA CON24 WATER SU 1000-19501 5000003-B0201 522150 EB  OKA CON24 WATER SU Josh registration Oka 
water conf

Grzeskiewicz 9/26/2024 47.63 WM SUPERCENTER #134 1000-19501 5000003-B0201 536190 WM SUPERCENTER #134 - soil painting trunk 
supplies

Grzeskiewicz 9/26/2024 60.21 ELK CITY NAPA 0000921 1000-19501 5000003-B0201 533220 ELK CITY NAPA 0000921 - rainfall trailer safety 
chains

Grzeskiewicz 9/30/2024 68.55 USU AGCLASSROOMSTORE 1000-19501 5000003-B0201 536190 USU AGCLASSROOMSTORE - soil painting trunk 
supplies

8,533.17 Water Quality

Office of Geographic & Tech Services

Ireton 9/19/2024 25.00 JOURNYHSE   0001847350141 1000-19501 6000001-E0002 522110 64 Agent fee to cancel flight for M Sharp

Ireton 9/23/2024 (497.20) AMERICAN AIR0017089063556 1000-19501 6000001-E0002 522110 64 Credit for cancelled flight for M Sharp credit for 
TXN02030200

Willoughby 9/3/2024 901.00 NSGIC 1000-19501 6000001-E0002 522150 64 NSGIC - Conference Registration for Mike Sharp

Willoughby 9/3/2024 901.00 NSGIC 1000-19501 6000001-E0002 522150 64 NSGIC - Conference Registration for Shellie 
WIlloughbhy

Willoughby 9/13/2024 (901.00) NSGIC 1000-19501 6000001-E0002 522150 64 NSGIC - Credit Refund for Mike Sharp NSGIC 
Conference

Willoughby 9/30/2024 845.20 HI SAN ANTONIO RIVERWALK 1000-19501 6000001-E0002 522130 64 5 nights designated conf hotel NSGIC Shellie 
Willoughby

1,274.00 Office of Geographic & Tech Services

ISD Data Processing

Bitseedy 9/4/2024 739.76 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19501 8800010-B0001 531130 21 AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  
08-13-24-CPD

Porter 9/4/2024 899.97 AMZN Mktp US ZT16R5O00 1000-19501 8800010-B0001 541120 21 Amazon Market Place 3 GPS purchase. Field DMT 
watershed work

Porter 9/4/2024 252.00 AMAZON MARK  ZT2XC4491 1000-19501 8800010-B0001 541120 21 Amazon Market Place 14 GPS mount. Field DMT 
watershed work
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Porter 9/5/2024 111.20 AMAZON MKTPL ZT4FB3N31 1000-19501 8800010-B0001 541120 21 Amazon Market Place 8 GPS cases . Field DMT 
watershed work

Porter 9/16/2024 899.97 AMAZON MKTPL 4U9FU0A13 1000-19501 8800010-B0001 541120 21 Amazon Market Place 3 GPS purchase. Field DMT 
watershed work

Porter 9/16/2024 599.98 AMAZON MARK  303I74DO3 1000-19501 8800010-B0001 541120 21 Amazon Market Place 2 GPS purchase. Field DMT 
watershed work

Porter 9/23/2024 289.99 Amazon.com O73A07SP3 1000-19501 8800010-B0001 541230 21 Amazon Market Place  1 HP all in one printer for  
Watershed Aide

Willoughby 9/9/2024 708.00 ESRI 1000-19501 8800010-B0001 533150 21 ESRI - Maintainance CPD
Willoughby 9/10/2024 1,147.50 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1000-19501 8800010-B0201 541120 51 PINNACLE  - NMTracker General IT Support

Bond 9/17/2024 33.18 AMAZON MKTPL CF23M93J3 1000-40000 8800010-B0201 541120 51 AMAZON MKTPL CF23M93J3 - phone cord and 
computer charger

Bitseedy 9/4/2024 384.29 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-40000 8800010-B0201 531130 51 AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  
08-13-24-WQ

Bitseedy 9/4/2024 152.30 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19501 8800010-B0202 531130 41 AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  
08-13-24-LMD

Willoughby 9/9/2024 1,527.00 ESRI 1000-19501 8800010-B0202 533150 41 ESRI - Maintainance LMD

Bitseedy 9/4/2024 564.39 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19501 8800010-B0202 531130 35 AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  
08-13-24-DS

Bitseedy 9/4/2024 155.57 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19501 8800010-B0202 531130 11 AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  
08-13-24-Admin

Bitseedy 9/23/2024 6.95 AMAZON MKTPL 0792O04N3 1000-19501 8800010-B0202 533230 11 AMAZON MKTPL- L. owen screen protectors for 
phone

Bitseedy 9/23/2024 40.00 BLACK CAT MEDIA LLC 1000-19501 8800010-B0202 531170 11 Yearly Subscription- Click.ly, Software for PIM-J. 
Anderson

Willoughby 9/5/2024 475.00 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1000-40000 8800010-E0002 515360 64 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS - OGI General IT 
Support

Bitseedy 9/4/2024 139.55 AT&T PAYMENT 1000-19501 8800010-E0002 531130 61 AT&T PAYMENT - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill  
08-13-24-OGI

Willoughby 9/9/2024 5,846.00 ESRI 1000-19501 8800010-E0002 533150 64 ESRI - Maintainance OGI
Willoughby 9/10/2024 142.20 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1000-19501 8800010-E0002 515360 64 PINNACLE  - OKMAPS General IT Support

Willoughby 9/11/2024 252.50 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1000-19501 8800010-E0002 515360 64 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS - OGI General IT 
Support

Willoughby 9/10/2024 2,952.06 DMI  DELL K-12/GOVT 1000-40000 8800010-E0002 541120 61 DMI  DELL K-12/GOVT - OGI hard drives
Willoughby 9/9/2024 3,182.00 ESRI 1000-24500 8800010-E0002 533150 62 ESRI - Maintainance OGI 911
Willoughby 9/10/2024 67.50 PINNACLE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1000-24500 8800010-E0002 515360 62 PINNACLE  - NG911 General IT Support

21,568.86 ISD Data Processing

$50,294.30 Total Purchases
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DIVISION
PERIOD 

RECEIPTS
YEAR TO DATE 

REVENUE

ADMINISTRATION 10 -                   -                      

CONSERVATION PROGRAMS 20 -                   200.00                 

DISTRICTS 30 468,731.20      903,711.01          

LAND MANAGEMENT* 40 356,667.00      1,070,001.00       

WATER QUALITY 50 596,927.73      1,504,658.21       

GIS 60 -                   -                      

IT 88 -                   -                      

TOTAL  DIVISIONS 1,422,325.93   3,478,570.22       

APPROPRIATED FUNDS 19501 1,949,205.00 5,847,615.00
APPROPRIATED FUNDS 19302 3,325,000.00

AGENCY TOTAL 3,371,530.93 12,651,185.22

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PROGRAM REVENUE SUMMARY

September 2024
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OCC AGREEMENTS FOR CONSIDERATION 

PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

Wagoner 
County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-873 To provide funding for a 
demo farm 
demonstrating  
regenerative grazing 
management practices.

11/1/2024 6/30/2025 $40,000 Federal 
Funds

a

OK Office of 
Homeland 
Security

OCC-874 To provide continued 
support for the OK Maps 
Project. This project is a 
key component in the 
ongoing effort to 
improve law 
enforcement sharing in 
Oklahoma.

9/1/2024 8/31/2026 $43,500 OK Office 
of 

Homeland 
Security

b

Oklahoma State 
Univeristy - 
Oklahoma 
Water 
Resources 
Center

OCC-610 Development of a 
customized version of a 
Hydrologic and Water 
Quality System for 
Oklahoma.  This version 
of the application will 
facilitate ready 
production and 
parameterization of a 
calibrated Soil and Water 
Assessment Tool to 
conduct statewide.

4/1/2020 12/31/25 $736,379 Federal 
Funds - 319 

EPA

c Amendment 7 - 
extends time and adds 
$160,099 to the 
agreement
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PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

Blaine County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-825 To provide funds for a 
full-time Cedar 
Eradication technician 
and admin fee. The 
primary work area for 
the agreement is the 
southern Canton Lake 
Watershed area. The 
position will be 
headquartered in Blaine 
County CD.

11/1/2023 6/30/2025 $3558.61/month 
+ benefits & 

Admin Fee

Fund 240d Amendment 1 - 
extends the date to 
6/30/25 provides 
funding for FY25.

East Canadian 
Co Conservation 
District

OCC-793 To provide funding to the 
district for unpaved 
roads project in Canadian 
County Commissioner 
District #1.

6/5/2023 11/1/2025 $40,492.50 GRe Amendment 1 - No 
cost time extension.

Pawnee County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-794 To provide funding to the 
district for unpaved 
roads project in Pawnee 
County Commissioner 
District #2

6/5/2023 11/1/2025 $50,000 GRf Amendment 1 - No 
cost time extension

Chickasaw 
Nation

OCC-875 To expand the Blue 
Thumb Program within 
the Chickasaw Nation 
treaty territory by 
training water quality 
professionals to 
implement and oversee 
the program and to 
expand th existing 
volunteer monitoring 
network to collect data.

12/1/2024 11/30/2027 $240,000 Chickasaw 
Nation

g
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PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

Blaine County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-876 To provide office space 
and administrative 
assistance for the 
construction manager 
with Land Mangement 
Division.

10/1/2024 6/30/2025 $1,000 GRh

Blaine County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-877 To provide funding for 
support of the Cedar 
Technican to perform 
their duties within the 
work area of the Terry 
Peach Watershed 
Restoration 
Program.Funds can only 
be used for Commission 
approved expenses.

12/1/2024 6/30/2025 $10,000 Fund 240i

Central North 
Canadian River 
CD

OCC-878 To provide funding for 
support of the Cedar 
Technican to perform 
their duties within the 
work area of the Terry 
Peach Watershed 
Restoration 
Program.Funds can only 
be used for Commission 
approved expenses.

12/1/2024 6/30/2025 $10,000 Fund 240j
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PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

Dewey County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-879 To provide funding for 
support of the Cedar 
Technican to perform 
their duties within the 
work area of the Terry 
Peach Watershed 
Restoration 
Program.Funds can only 
be used for Commission 
approved expenses.

12/1/2024 6/30/2025 $10,000 Fund 240k

Konawa 
Conservation 
District

OCC-880 To provide funding for 
support of the Cedar 
Technican to perform 
their duties within the 
work area of the Terry 
Peach Watershed 
Restoration 
Program.Funds can only 
be used for Commission 
approved expenses.

12/1/2024 6/30/2025 $10,000 Fund 240l

Garfield County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-881 To provide funding for 
support of the Cedar 
Technican to perform 
their duties within the 
work area of the Terry 
Peach Watershed 
Restoration 
Program.Funds can only 
be used for Commission 
approved expenses.

12/1/2024 6/30/2025 $10,000 Fund 240m
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PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

Okfuskee 
County 
Conservation 
District

OCC_882 To provide funding for 
support of the Cedar 
Technican to perform 
their duties within the 
work area of the Terry 
Peach Watershed 
Restoration 
Program.Funds can only 
be used for Commission 
approved expenses.

12/1/2024 6/30/2025 $10,000 Fund 240n

Payne County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-883 To provide funding for 
support of the Cedar 
Technican to perform 
their duties within the 
work area of the Terry 
Peach Watershed 
Restoration 
Program.Funds can only 
be used for Commission 
approved expenses.

12/1/2024 6/30/2025 $10,000 Fund 240o

Woods County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-884 To provide funding for 
support of the Cedar 
Technican to perform 
their duties within the 
work area of the Terry 
Peach Watershed 
Restoration 
Program.Funds can only 
be used for Commission 
approved expenses.

12/1/2024 6/30/2025 $10,000 Fund 240p
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PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

Woodward 
County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-885 To provide funding for 
support of the Cedar 
Technican to perform 
their duties within the 
work area of the Terry 
Peach Watershed 
Restoration 
Program.Funds can only 
be used for Commission 
approved expenses.

12/1/2024 6/30/2025 $10,000 Fund 240q

Garfield County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-886 To provide funds for a 
full-time Cedar 
Technician with the 
majority of time 
dedicated to brush free 
zone establishment. The 
work area for the 
agreement is within the 
Terry Peach Watershed 
Restoration Area. The 
position will be 
headquartered in 
Garfield Co

11/1/2024 6/30/2025 $3,558.61/mo.+b
enefits+admin fee

Fund 240r

Arbuckle 
Conservation 
District

OCC-887 To provide funds to make 
repairs to upstream flood 
control dam: Caddo 
Creek Site 12

11/6/2024 6/30/2025 $340,000 GRs

Custer County 
Conservation 
District

OCC-888 To provide funds to make 
repairs to upstream flood 
control dams: Barnitz 
Creek Sites 17, 30 and 54.

11/6/2024 6/30/2025 $616,000 GRt
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PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

Konawa 
Conservation 
District

OCC-889 To provide funds to make 
repairs to upstream flood 
control dams: Salt Creek 
Sites 5 and 6.

11/6/2024 6/30/2025 $614,250 GRu

Upper Washita 
Conservation 
District

OCC-890 To provide funds to make 
repairs to upstream flood 
control dam: Upper 
Washita River Site 35

11/6/2024 6/30/2025 $350,000 GRv
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OUT OF STATE TRAVEL REQUESTS  

SPONSOR NAME OF MEETINGDATES LOCATION ATTENDANCE EST COST  FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

North American Association 
of Environmental Education

Environmental Educators 
Conference and Research 
Symposium

November 5-9, 2024 Pittsburgh, PA Hilgert $2,036.00 Fund 400a

National Association of 
Conservation Districts

Annual MeetingFebruary 8-12, 2024 Salt Lake City, UT Lam, Knauf 
Owen

$5,232.00 GRb

Page 1 of 1Exhibit #3
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Recommendation for Appointment of Conservation District Director

District First Name Succeeds

Term
Expires

Number of
Meetings

Position
NumberLast Name

Arbuckle Kenneth Hays Gerald Winnard 6/30/2026 --- E1

Okmulgee County Billy Smock Janet Koziol 6/30/2026 --- A

Pontotoc County Gary Hamilton Lonnie Manuel 6/30/2026 --- E1

Wagoner County Bryan Stunkard J.W Edwards 6/30/2026 --- A

*Did not meet 75% meeting attendance requirement
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Exhibit #5  November 6, 2024 

Conservation District 
Long Range Plans 

FY25 – FY29 
July 1, 2024 – June 30, 2029 

Recommendations for Approval 
 

Area I  Area II  Area III 
     
  Logan  Cherokee 
    Osage 
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
Area IV  Area V   
     
  Checotah   
  McIntosh   
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

*Added after agenda was posted 



Exhibit #6  November 6, 2024 

Conservation District 
Joint Plans of Operation 

July 1, 2024 – September 30, 2025 
Recommendations for Approval 

 

Area I  Area II  Area III 
     
Central N. Canadian River  Garvin  Cherokee 
  Oklahoma   
  Shawnee   
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
Area IV  Area V   
     
Deer Creek  Checotah   
Jackson  Okfuskee   
Jefferson  Pushmataha   
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

*Added after agenda was posted 



DATE TIME LOCATION

Monday, January 6 9:30 am Agriculture Building Board Room      
2800 N. Lincoln, Oklahoma City, OK

Monday, February 3 9:30 am Agriculture Building Board Room      
2800 N. Lincoln, Oklahoma City, OK

Monday, March 3 9:30 am Agriculture Building Board Room      
2800 N. Lincoln, Oklahoma City, OK

Monday, April 7 9:30 am Agriculture Building Board Room      
2800 N. Lincoln, Oklahoma City, OK

Monday, May 5 9:30 am Agriculture Building Board Room      
2800 N. Lincoln, Oklahoma City, OK

Monday, June 2 9:30 am Agriculture Building Board Room      
2800 N. Lincoln, Oklahoma City, OK

Monday, July 7 9:30 am Agriculture Building Board Room      
2800 N. Lincoln, Oklahoma City, OK

Monday, August 4 9:30 am Agriculture Building Board Room      
2800 N. Lincoln, Oklahoma City, OK

2nd Monday, September 8 9:30 am Agriculture Building Board Room      
2800 N. Lincoln, Oklahoma City, OK

Monday, October 6 9:30 am Agriculture Building Board Room      
2800 N. Lincoln, Oklahoma City, OK

Monday, November 3 9:30 am Agriculture Building Board Room      
2800 N. Lincoln, Oklahoma City, OK

Monday, December 1 9:30 am Agriculture Building Board Room      
2800 N. Lincoln, Oklahoma City, OK

Noted in red are Commission meetings held other than the 1st Monday of the month.

PROPOSED DATES / TIMES OF SCHEDULED MEETINGS FOR

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CALENDAR YEAR 2025

Exhibit 7 - Proposed Commission Dates 11/6/2024



Applications Received 6143
Applications Funded 5072

Drought Assistance Paid 29,208,131$ 

Complete 6948
Not Complete 1092

Practices 
Complete Assistance Paid

Cover Crop 119 678,278$      
Heavy Use Protection Area 186 242,734$      

Pasture & Hay Planting 136 744,470$      
Pasture Tap 212 536,212$      

Pipeline 431 1,388,732$   
Pond Cleanout 2808 15,404,511$  
Pumping Plant 1216 3,731,500$   

Water Well 628 5,373,373$   
Watering Facility 1227 1,108,320$   

Not Complete 577
Drought Assistance Unpaid 4,327,500$   

Practices Not 
Complete

Pipeline 67
Pumping Plant 173

Water Well 77
Watering Facility 260

Not Complete 453
Drought Assistance Unpaid 3,397,500$   

EMERGENCY DROUGHT COMMITTEE
Emergency Drought Assistance Program

Start Date:  October 3, 2022
(Data as of October 18, 2024)

Number of Pactices

Practices with December 31, 2024 Due Date

Pond Cleanouts Not Completed by June 30, 2024
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Meetings Attended:  
 Oct. 1 Comanche County CD Board Meeting – Lawton, OK 
 Oct. 3 Commission Meeting – OKC, OK 
 Oct. 7 Sequoyah County District Court Hearing, Sallisaw #33 – Sallisaw, OK 
 Oct. 10 Interim Study Interlocal Cooperative Agreements – Legislative Livefeed 
 Oct. 15 Weaver Sharepoint Closeout Demonstration – TEAMS 
 Oct. 16 NRCS/OCC PDM Meeting – Stillwater, OK 
 Oct. 16 Weaver Sharepoint Closeout Demonstration – TEAMS 
 Oct. 17 Meeting OACD, Conservation District Act – OKC, OK 